
Appendix A – Participants 
 
 

  

Name 

 

Company 

 

Phone Number 

 

E-mail 

1 Brattebo, Scott PacifiCorp 503. 813-5543 scott.brattebo@pacificorp.com 

2 Carr, Geoff NRU 503. 233-5823 ghcarr@pacifier.com 

3 Dillon, Kenneth Portland General Electric 503. 464-7400 kenny.dillon@pgn.com 

4 Johnson, Don PacifiCorp 503. 251-5283 don.johnson@pacificorp.com 

5 Martinsen, John Snohomish County PUD 425. 783-4327 jdmartinsen@snopud.com 

6 McGrath, Joe Snohomish County PUD 425. 783-1768 jlmcgrath@snopud.com 

7 Peterson, Pete Portland General Electric 503. 464-8558 pete.peterson@pgn.com 

8 Reedy, Dana Northwest Power Pool 503. 464-2806 dana@nwpp.org 

9 Reese, Chris Puget Sound Energy 425. 462-3055 chris.reese@pse.com 

10 Schellberg, Ron Idaho Power 208. 388-2455 rschellberg@idahopower.com 

11 Tran, Tuan Tacoma Power 253. 502-8846 ttran@cityoftacoma.org 

12 Waples, Scott Avista Corp 509. 495-4462 scott.waples@avistacorp.com 

 
BPA Contacts 
 

1 Downing, Miles Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6673 mldowning@bpa.gov 

2 Fredrickson, Rebecca Bonneville Power Administration 360. 481-2409 refrederickson@bpa.gov 

3 Hammack, Debby Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6056 dlhammack@bpa.gov 

4 Kohne, Kyle Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6066 krkohne@bpa.gov 

5 Kreipe, Mike Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6686 mjkreipe@bpa.gov 

6 Landauer, Marv Bonneville Power Administration 503. 230-4105 mjlandauer@bpa.gov 

7 Mittelstadt, Bill Consultant 360. 619-6672 wmittelstadt@bpa.gov 

8 Rodrigues, Melvin Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6676 mtrodrigues@bpa.gov 

9 Rydell, Kendall Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6659 karydell@bpa.gov 

10 Silverstein, Brian Bonneville Power Administration 360. 619-6651 blsilverstein@bpa.gov 
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